
5.1.2 Following capacity development and skills enhancement activities are organised for improving students’ capability

List of program  for soft skills, Language & Communication Skills And Life Skills  with Weblink

YEAR
Name of the capacity development and skills 

enhancement program
Weblinks For the Events

2018-2019 Yoga Day https://pica.ac.in/yoga-day-2018/

2018-2019 Masterchef https://pica.ac.in/masterchef/

2018-2019 Wall painting, comic sketching (Kinesthesia ) https://pica.ac.in/kinesthesia-2018/

2018-2019 Vachan Prerna Divas https://pica.ac.in/vachan-prerna-diwas-2018-19/
2019-2020 Yoga Day https://pica.ac.in/yoga-day-2019/

2019-2020 Doodle with Gandhi https://pica.ac.in/doodle-with-gandhi/

2019-2020 Hand On wheel (kinesthesia) https://pica.ac.in/value-added-course-on-hands-on-wheels-with-clay/

2019-2020 Vachan Prerna Divas https://pica.ac.in/vachan-prerna-diwas-2019-20/

2020-21 Vachan Prerna Divas https://pica.ac.in/vachan-prerna-divas/

2020-21 World Toilet Day Competition https://pica.ac.in/world-toilet-day-q2p-movie-screening-2020/

2020-21 Yoga Day https://pica.ac.in/yoga-day-2020/

2020-21 Mask Donation Campaign https://pica.ac.in/mask-donation-campaign/

2020-21 Empathy & Ethics_value added course https://pica.ac.in/value-added-course-on-empathy-and-ethics/

2020-21 International Chef Day https://pica.ac.in/international-chefs-day/

2021-22 Research Writing Skills_workshop https://pica.ac.in/archilogics-guest-lecture-on-research-writing-skills/

2021-22 Yoga Day https://pica.ac.in/yoga-day-2021/

2021-22 Vachan Prerna Divas https://pica.ac.in/vachan-prerna-diwas-2021-22/

2021-22 Research in Design Dissertation:writing skills https://pica.ac.in/guest-lecture-on-research-in-design-dissertation/

2021-22 World Toilet Day Competition https://pica.ac.in/nirmal-2021-an-inter-college-architecture-design-competition/

2021-22 LENS The Photography Competition https://pica.ac.in/lens-the-photography-competition/

2021-22 ECO Bappa https://pica.ac.in/eco-bappa/

2021-22 Fine Art (Electives ) Elective 

2022-23 Health & Wellness for stress management https://pica.ac.in/health-and-wellness-for-stress-management/

2022-23 Fluid Art, Hands on Wheel, Mural Workshop, origami 
(Kinesthesia) https://pica.ac.in/kinesthesia-2023/

2022-23 Marathi Bhasa Divas https://pica.ac.in/marathi-bhasha-diwas-2023/

2022-23 Vachan Prerna Divas https://pica.ac.in/vachan-prerna-divas-2023/

2022-23 Yoga Day https://pica.ac.in/yoga-day-2022/

2022-23 World Toilet Day Competition https://pica.ac.in/guest-lecture-on-world-toilet-day/

2022-23 Fine Art (Electives ) Elective 

2022-23 Eco Bappa https://pica.ac.in/eco-bappa-workshop/

2022-23 World Photography Day https://pica.ac.in/world-photography-day-competition/

2022-23 Poster Making Azadi Ka Amrut Mohotsav https://pica.ac.in/azadi-ka-amrit-mahotsav-poster-making-competition/

2022-23 Blood Testing Camp https://pica.ac.in/testing-camp-random-blood-sugar-hemoglobin-bone-density/

2022-23 Organ Donation Awareness Program https://pica.ac.in/workshop-for-organ-donation-awareness-program/

2022-23 Tour Photography Competition https://pica.ac.in/tour-photography-competition-2023/

List of program  for Awareness of Trends of Technology with Weblink

2018-19 BIM- (elective sem 10) Elective 

2019-20 BIM Parametric Workshop https://pica.ac.in/bim-parametric-workshop/

2019-20 BIM- (elective sem 10) Elective 

2020-21 Thinking through Drawing_value added Course
https://pica.ac.in/value-added-course-on-thinking-through-drawing-curating-methods-
and-ideas-for-architecture-drawings/

2020-21 Parametric Paradigm_workshop https://pica.ac.in/parametric-paradigm-workshop-value-added-courses/

2020-21 BIM- (elective sem 10) Elective 

2021-22 BIM (elective sem 10) Elective 
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2021-22 Digital Tool & Techniques (elective 721) Elective 

2022-23 Process of Innovation, Development and Technology https://pica.ac.in/expert-talk-on-process-of-innovation-development-and-technology/

2022-23 BIM (elective sem 10) Elective 

2022-23 Digital Tool & Techniques (elective 721) Elective 

2022-23 Furniture Design (parametric workshop, kinesthesia ) https://pica.ac.in/kinesthesia-2023/
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